17    Environmental Sensors
60mm36mm
15mm
125 or 65 mm
90 or 35 mm
Pocket OD = 11mm (ID=8mm)
Thread – 1/2” BSP
Sensor Probe = 8mm dia. x 120mm long

Terminals:		        1.0mm recommended 2.5mm max
Location:		         �Positioned to measure the controlled
condition
Dimensions   �Probe:	       125mm as standard
Body:	        60mm high, 65mm wide, 36mm deep
      	                        20mm cable gland entry
Protection:	        IP65
Product Codes: 	        �See Below
State R for Chilled Water
State SS for Stainless Steel pocket option
State 65 for 65mm immersion pocket option
Element Type System Compatibility Product Code
(Standard 125mm brass pocket)
Accuracy
1.8K7 TAC TPTACIS ±0.2ºC
2.2K3A1 Johnsons / Ambiflex TPIS/2K2 ±0.2ºC
3K3A1 Alerton TPTS-I/U ±0.2ºC
10K3A1 Trend / Jel / Honeywell Aquatrol 2000 / Ambiflex / Next / Smart / York TPTIS ±0.2ºC
10K4A1 Andover / Automatrix / York / Siebe TPAIS ±0.2ºC
20K6A1 Honeywell TPHIS ±0.2ºC
30K6A1 Drayton TPDIS ±0.2ºC
100K6A1 York (> +40˚C) TPIS/100K6 ±0.2ºC
Satchwell Satchwell T Range TPSIS/1701 ±0.2ºC
Satchwell Satchwell DR Range TPSIS/1204 ±0.2ºC
Staefa T1 Staefa T1 TP-T1IS ±0.3ºC
Staefa T30 Staefa T30 TPT30IS ±0.3ºC
Ni1000 Landis & Gyr TPIS/Ni1000 ±0.3ºC
PT100 PT100 TPPT2IS ±0.3ºC
PT1000 PT1000 TPPT3IS ±0.3ºC
4-20mA 2 Wire Loop Powered TPIS/40         (-10 to +40˚C)
TPIS/110       (-10 to +110˚C)
TPIS/160       (-10 to +160˚C)
±0.4ºC
0-10V 3 Wire 24V Supply TPVIS/40       (-10 to + 40˚C)
TPVIS/100     (0 to + 100˚C)
±0.5ºC